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
landscaped with trees and very private. Sprinkler 
system, central air and security system included.   
Off ered at $269,900

NEW LISTING!

924 KINGHAM DRIVE
Beautiful 4 BR 2 BA home in quiet neighborhood. 
Featuring new hardwood fl oors on main and new 
carpet in basement. New windows, new appliances 
and freshly remodeled bathrooms! Truly a must see!!! 
Off ered at $209,000

NEW LISTING!

1512 CLEVELAND AVENUE
Lovely 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom, ranch-style home 
for sale. Includes main fl oor master, a nice fenced 
backyard and one, wood-fueled fi replace.   Off ered 
at $229,900

NEW LISTING!

1901 E. PERSHING BLVD
Outstanding home on a corner lot w/ 3BR/2BA & 
1-car attached garage. Newly remodeled kitchen, new 
lighting, hardwoods throughout, & extra high ceilings 
in the bsmt!  Off ered at $234,900

NEW PRICE!

1140 VERLAN WAY
Wonderful ranch-style home on 7.83 acres! 3 BR, 2 
BA, 3 car garage, wood fl oors, vaulted ceilings, alder 
cabinetry with granite counters and custom tile. 
Large FR fi nished in bsmt. Wow! You’ll love this one!   
Off ered at $369,900

NEW LISTING!
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1508 MONROE AVENUE

$208,500
5BR | 3BA | 1-car garage
www.69377.mistiewoods.com

6076 ROAD 223

$105,000  4BR | 3BA 
www.69028.mistiewoods.com

HUD owned property, case# 591-107276. HUD 
homes are Sold As Is. Managed by CHRONOS 

SOLUTIONS. View details at HUD Home Store.

4416 EVERTON DRIVE

$237,500
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage
www.69643.mistiewoods.com

822 W. 2ND AVENUE

$279,900
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage
www.69768.mistiewoods.com

5051 KING ARTHUR WAY

$255,000
4BR | 2BA | 2-car garage
www.69992.mistiewoods.com

2103 MEADOW DRIVE

$299,900
4BR | 3BA | 2-car garage
www.69787.mistiewoods.com

SUMMIT VIEW

LOT 25 F QUARTER CIRCLE LP
 $299,900

3BR | 2BA | 3-car
www.68544.mistiewoods.com

12 NEW LISTINGS IN THE 
COUNTRY HOMES 5TH 
FILING SUBDIVISION!

608 GRAPE 
STREET 
 $274,900

3BR | 2BA | 3-car
www.66981.

mistiewoods.com

5317 BOULDER CT   
$309,900

3BR | 2BA | 2-car 
garage

www.66499.
mistiewoods.com

TBD LARAMIE ST  $65,000   
68561.mistiewoods.com

LOTS 3-4-5-6 BOYCE AVE
$3,750 EACH! Outstanding 

Building Opportunity! 

TR 68 MONARCH  $125,000   
www.69361.mistiewoods.com

TR 45 CRESTED BUTTE  
$100,000   

www.69360.mistiewoods.
com

1133 VERLAN WAY

$427,000
3BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

6.21 acres
www.69814.mistiewoods.com

10701 EAGLE CREST CT

$545,000
6BR | 3BA | 3+car garage w/ SHOP

www.69476.mistiewoods.com

10823 RED SKY LOOP

$439,900
5 BR | 4BA | 3-car garage
www.69448.mistiewoods.com

1555 BAR BERRY RIDGE

$419,900
5BR | 4BA | 3-car garage
www.68771.mistiewoods.com

526 ROAD 138

$349,900
3BR | 3BA | 3-car garage
www.69354.mistiewoods.com
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* Summit View Construction is providing an 

* Country Homes 
 * Granite Hills     * Saddle Ridge

* Cowboy Ranch South     * Thomas Hills          
* The Preserve at Humphrey Farms

Now Building a
t

“Rock Solid” New 
Construction by Summit View! 

All homes feature
 2-car garages, 9’ bsmt. 

walls with three 5x5 
egress windows, and 

radon mitigation.

www.wyopreview.com January 2018  PREVIEW 69

http://www.wyopreview.com


307.634.2222
CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

6106 YELLOWSTONE RD

6020 YELLOWSTONE RD

1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

Attention Outdoor Enthusiasts!

www.FoxCabinWyoming.com
www.FoxCreekRanchWyoming.com

� Log Homes starting at $299,900

13 brick and vinyl duplexes being 
sold as one property. Total of 
15 -3 bedroom units and 11 - 2 
bedroom units each with one 
bath. Each unit includes laundry 
hookups. Contact Carla Wilson 
at 920-8416 for additional 
information. Great investment 
properties!! Off ered at $2,900,000

Great income 
producing duplex. 
Each unit has 3 
bedrooms 1 bath, 
laundry hookups and 
off  street parking. 
Off ered at $165,000

Two story townhouse at ‘Th e Village’ with great north location. Fabulous 
fi nishes of granite, tile, hardwood fl oors and stainless steel in the warm and 
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